Position Other Positions Held

Asst. Supt. Ed. Serv.

Director Of Curriculum
Instruction

Director Of Learning Support
Services

Director Of Learning Support
Services

Librarian

Student Information Systems
Coordinator

Administrative Assistant
Community Engagement
Specialist

Secretary I

Secretary I

Account Clerk |

Secretary Il - Instructional Data

Support

Professional Development
Technician

Community Liaison - Bilingual
Peer Group Counselor/Tutor

Peer Group Counselor/Tutor

Peer Group Counselor/Tutor

K-12 Education Entity

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Department

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Total Wages

$194,024

$165,343

$160,154

$158,511

$116,259

$115,956

$71,255

$66,256

$57,642

$55,600

$55,070

$54,120

$51,924

$49,488

$3,975

$3,133

$2,204

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,261

$44,741

$45,750

$44,750

$20,530

$33,917

$32,808

$28,256

$26,791

$26,314

$18,067

$26,314

$25,074

$25,147

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Peer Group Counselor/Tutor

Student Worker

Student Worker

Peer Group Counselor/Tutor

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

$780

$777

$731

$728

$728

$653

$514

$403

$286

$286

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

$260

$254

$241

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Perris Union High

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

Student Services
Center

$234

$234

$234

$234

$234

$208

$208

$202

$189

$182

$182

$156

$156

$130

$130

$104

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



