Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Supt. Ed. Serv.		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$194,024	\$49,261
Director Of Curriculum Instruction		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$165,343	\$44,741
Director Of Learning Support Services		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$160,154	\$45,750
Director Of Learning Support Services		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$158,511	\$44,750
Librarian		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$116,259	\$20,530
Student Information Systems Coordinator		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$115,956	\$33,917
Administrative Assistant		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$71,255	\$32,808
Community Engagement Specialist		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$66,256	\$28,256
Secretary II		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$57,642	\$26,791
Secretary II		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$55,600	\$26,314
Account Clerk I		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$55,070	\$18,067
Secretary II - Instructional Data Support		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$54,120	\$26,314
Professional Development Technician		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$51,924	\$25,074
Community Liaison - Bilingual		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$49,488	\$25,147
Peer Group Counselor/Tutor		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$3,975	\$0
Peer Group Counselor/Tutor		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$3,133	\$0
Peer Group Counselor/Tutor		Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$2,204	\$0

Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$780	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$777	\$0
Peer Group Counselor/Tutor	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$731	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$728	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$728	\$0
Peer Group Counselor/Tutor	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$653	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$514	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$403	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$286	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$286	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$254	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$241	\$0

Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$234	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$234	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$234	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$234	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$234	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$208	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$208	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$202	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$189	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$182	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$182	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$156	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$156	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$130	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$130	\$0
Student Worker	Perris Union High	Student Services Center	\$104	\$0